
 

 

2022-2023 NCACPA Board of Directors 
(Revised 2/04/22)

 

Officers 2022-2023 
 

Chair 
Jose Rodriguez, CPA 
KPMG, LLP (Retired) 
Greensboro, NC   
(305) 342-8131 
jrrodriguez0212@gmail.com 

Chair-Elect 
Arleen Thomas, CPA, CGMA  
Community Volunteer 
Bronxville, NY  
(914) 793-2702 
arleen.r.thomas@gmail.com 

  
Treasurer 
Jared Korver, CPA  
Beacon Wealthcare 
Raleigh, NC  
(919) 821-5225 
jkorver@beaconwc.com  

Immediate Past Chair 
Shawana Hudson, CPA  
Thomas & Gibbs CPAs, PLLC 
Durham, NC   
(919) 544-0555 (103) 
shudson@tgcpa.net  

 
Members – (Term ends April 30, 2023) 
Bryan Swerbinsky, CPA 
Deere-Hitachi Construction Machinery Corp. 
Kernersville, NC  
(336) 996-8195 
swerbinskyb@dhcmc.com 

 
Members – (Term ends April 30, 2024) 
Dr. Kevin James, CPA   
NC A&T State University 
Greensboro, NC  
(336) 334-7632 
kljames@ncat.edu  

Jeanette Franzel, CPA  
Jeanette M. Franzel, CPA 
Leland, NC  
(703) 282-3147 
jfranzel@outlook.com  

Kimberly Branch, CPA 
Town of Cary 
Cary, NC  
(252) 367-1973 
kimberly.branch@townofcary.org  

 
Kristin Pappas, CPA   
Elliott Davis 
Charlotte, NC  
(704) 808-5231 
kpappas@elliottdavis.com  

  

 
Members – (Term ends April 30, 2025) 
Amy Bibby, CPA   
Dixon Hughes Goodman LLP 
Asheville, NC   
(828) 236-5797 
amy.bibby@dhg.com  

Yvonne Hinson, PhD, CPA, CGMA  
American Accounting Association 
Lakewood Ranch, FL 
(336) 407-0161 
yvonne.hinson@aaahq.org  

Anna Kinast, CPA 
Bank of America Private Bank 
Charlotte, NC  
(321) 208-5914 

anna.kinast@bofa.com  

 
Courtney Knoll, PhD   
UNC Chapel Hill 
Chapel Hill, NC  
(919) 962-3560 
courtneyknoll@unc.edu  

Kelly Puryear, CPA  
TRP Sumner PLLC 
Fayetteville, NC  
(910) 323-3600 (1103) 
kelly@trpcpa.com  

Wendy Waller, CPA, CGMA  
Central Piedmont Community College 
Charlotte, NC  
(404) 550-1159 
Wendy.waller@cpcc.edu 
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